Ringfalt 2 Finspang 2016-03-12

Klass 3

Klass 2

Namn

1 Niklas Larsson

2 Magnus Jansson
3 Jonas Viitanen

4 Mile Djoric

5 Roger Hellgren

6 Tony Borén

7 PA Willners

8 Mattias Jansson
* Monica Hjertqvist
9 Fredrik Jacobsson
10 Dan Andersson
11 Fredrik Udenius
12 Sten Ellis
13 Peter Carlberg
14 Peter Fogel
15 Tord Olovsson
16 Thomas Lindholm
17 Tommie Nordin
18 Heinz Johansson
19 Fredrik Hallgren
20 Steve Tarander

* Jan Hjertqvist

Forening

Vastra Husby sg
Aby sk
Finspangs pk
Aby sk
Finspangs pk
Aby sk

Aby sk

Aby sk

Rdsebo Psk
Aby sk
Finspangs pk
Aby sk

Aby sk
Norrkopings pk
Norrkopings pk
Finspangs pk
Finspangs pk
Finspangs pk
Aby sk

Aby sk
Norrképings pk
Rdsebo Psk

* utom tavlan, ingar ej i ringen

1 Thomas Mardskog
2 Jesper Helgesson
3 Lina Franzén
4 Patrik Hersland
5 Mathias Pantzar
6 Lars Norberg
7 Johan Andersson
8 Lars-Goran Larsson
9 Alan Frazer
10 Bengt Karlstrand
11 Carl-Henrik Hall
12 John Prpic
13 Mikael Fingal
14 Hans Walldén
15 Peter Stenmark
16 Joakim Plejert
17 Andreas Nilsson
18 Rikard Hedling
19 Ebbe Weber
20 Mikael Ahrberg
21 Nils Backstrom
22 Mats Larsson
23 Roger Pentonen

Aby sk

Finspangs pk

Aby sk

Aby sk
Norrkopings pk
Vastra Husby sg
Finspangs pk
Finspangs pk
Finspangs pk
Aby sk
Norrkopings pk
Aby sk
Norrképings pk
Valdermarsviks psk
Valdermarsviks psk
Valdermarsviks psk
Finspangs pk
Vastra Husby sg
Aby sk

Aby sk
Norrkopings pk
Vastra Husby sg
Aby sk

Traff/figur poang
48/23
48/23
48/23
48/23
47/23
47/23
47/23
47/22
47/22
46/23
46/23
46/23
45/22
44/23
44/23
44/22
44/22
44/22
43/22
42/22
41/22
39/19

46/23
46/22
46/22
45/23
45/22
44/23
44/23
44/22
44/21
43/23
43/20
42/22
42/21
41/20
41/21
40/20
38/21
38/21
38/17
36/19
36/18
36/17
36/16

57
56
55
53
59
57
52
54
54
56
49
48
54
35
34
55
45
41
44
48
36
33

51
52
44
50
46
54
36
48
56
40
50
49
40
43
45
37
43
43
49
36
39
31
37



Klass 2

Klass 1

Dam 3

Dam 2

Vet-Y

Vet-A

Namn

24 Joakim Andersson
25 Goran Carlsson
26 Kjell-Ake Larsson
27 Tomas Hedling
28 Micke Giannogloa
29 Thommie Bjorling
30 Tomas Kaulich

31 Tobias Frank

32 Mikael Hultcrantz

1 Jerry Ross
2 Christian Kjellstrom
3 Peter Widenstedt
4 Anders Rising
5 Dennis Nordin
6 Anders Larsson
7 Daniel Wibom
8 Andrea Djoric
9 Erik Wahlstrém
10 Joakim Rudquist
11 Stefan Skytt
12 Bo Eriksson
13 Mikael Palmquist

1 Maja Schimmell

1 Annette Kafling
2 Anna Kuling

1 Tomas Karlsson

2 Ake Jonsson

3 Rolf Carlsson

4 Bjorn Almgren

4 Per-Hakan Helgesson

5 Urban Olsson

6 Lars-Goran Karlsson

7 Bo Sallermo

8 Borje Lilja

9 Gunnar Halvarsson
10 Stellan Lundberg

1 Stig Tell
2 Hans Carlson

Forening

Valdermarsviks psk

Norrkopings pk
Finspangs pk
Vastra Husby sg
Aby sk

Valdermarsviks psk

Finspangs pk

Valdermarsviks psk

Aby sk

Norrképings pk
Aby sk
Finspangs pk
Finspangs pk
Finspangs pk
Finspangs pk

Valdermarsviks psk

Aby sk
Norrképings pk
Norrképings pk
Aby sk
Norrkopings pk
Finspangs pk

Aby sk

Finspangs pk
Finspangs pk

Norrkopings pk
Norrkopings pk
Norrkopings pk
Norrkopings pk
Finspangs pk
Norrkopings pk
Finspangs pk
Vastra Husby sg
Finspangs pk
Finspangs pk
Valdemarsvik pk

Finspangs pk
Norrképings pk

Traff/figur poang
35/22

35/20

35/18

32/20

31/20

31/15

30/16

26/15

1/1

45/21
44/22
44/22
43/22
37/20
36/19
35/21
33/19
29/17
28/17
22/15
21/14
20/12

45/22

43/22
29/16

45/23
43/21
42/22
41/20
40/21
38/21
34/20
34/18
33/19
32/20
33/19

39/19
37/21

29
30
32
20
36
30
25
24

53
47
46
43
42
28
24
24
15
30
24
20
32

50

41
23

47
40
37
40
43
31
34
32
28
25
37

34
32

Brutit



